
 

AGENDA NOTES  

 

 

Solicitation Name and Number 

 

Disaster Recovery & Sewage Cleaning 

Services (Annual Contract - with 2 Options 

to Renew) 

ITB No.16-100735 

Procurement Technician 

 

Angel Frazier  

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the 

same prices, terms and conditions 

 

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of expiring/expired 

contract (If no previous contract, please 

indicate N/A) 

 

Disaster Recovery & Sewage Cleaning 

Services (Annual Contract - with 2 Options 

to Renew)   

ITB No. 16-100735 
 

Bell Restoration Services, Inc., dba Servpro 

of Stone Mountain/Clarkston 

CPA No. 1048832 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount (Include 

increases and Total Award Amount) 

 

$350,000.00 

 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 

per Contract and include Total Amount 

Spent) 

 

 

$259,124.35 

 

 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: 

Company Name, Owner Name and 

Title, Number years in business and 

Number of Years doing business with 

DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 

Type of Work Provided and Number of 

years in business) 
 

Bell Restoration Services, Inc., dba 

Servpro of Stone Mountain/Clarkston– 

Prime  

Owner: John Bell 

Years in business: 9 

Years doing business with DeKalb: 1 

 

Abatech Services- LSBE-MSA 15% 

3476 Palmer Drive  

Loganville, Georgia  30052 

Owner: Bernard Ayuk 

Years in business: 15 

Years doing business with DeKalb: 10 

Services Provided: General construction and 

asbestos abatement 

Amount Paid To Date: $0 

 

Dacostas Plumbing & Backflow, LLC- 

LSBE-MSA 5% 

2526 Panola Rd. 



Lithonia, Georgia  30058 

Owner: Lincoln DaCosta 

Years in business: 11 

Years doing business with DeKalb: 7 

Services Provided: plumbing 

Amount Paid To Date: $0 

 

Attachments 

 

Renewal Request Forms             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


